
ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2017-2018

SPORT: SOCCER President:

LEVEL:(V, JV, or JR.H) VARSITY School Colors:

HEAD COACH: SEAN MOSER Mascot:

ASSISTANTS:  JW HUNT
(separate with commas)

OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME

Fri. Nov 3 Catholic Scrimmage Catholic BR 6:00

Sat. Nov. 11 Ocean Springs Scrimmage Greyhound Stadium 11:00

Tues. Nov. 14 Jesuit Hunter Stadium 6:30

Frid. Nov. 17 Gulfport High School Gulfport HS TBD

Sat. Nov. 18 TBD Jackson, MS TBD

Fri. Nov. 24 TBD Sacred Heart Tourn. Houma TBD

Fri., Nov. 24 TBD Sacred Heart Tourn. Houma TBD

Sat., Nov. 25 TBD Sacred Heart Tourn. Houma TBD

Tues. Nov. 28 Mandeville Hunter Stadium 7:00

Fri., Dec. 1 John Ehret Hunter Stadium 7:00

Fri., Dec., 8 Denham Springs Hunter Stadium 6:00

Thur., Dec. 14 Paramount HS Great Lotto Showcase San Diego 5:15

Fri. Dec. 15 Great Lotto Showcase San Diego TBD

Sat. Dec. 16 Great Lotto Showcase San Diego TBD

Thur., Dec. 21 TBD SPS Invitational Trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Fri., Dec. 22 TBD SPS Invitational Trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat., Dec. 23 TBD SPS Invitational Trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Thur., Dec. 28 Gulfport Gulfport HS 4:30

Sat., Dec. 30 Lakeshore Hunter Stadium TBD

Tues., Jan. 2 Newman Hunter Stadium 6:00

Fri., Jan. 5 Northshore District Hunter Stadium 7:00

Tues., Jan. 9 Hammond District Hammond, LA 5:30

Fri., Jan. 12 Covington District Hunter Stadium 7:00

Tues. Jan. 16 Ponchotoula District Ponchotoula 7:00

Fri. Jan. 19 Slidell District/Senior Night Hunter Stadium 7:00

Tues. Jan 23 Mandeville District Mandeville 7:00

Fri. Jan. 26 Fontainebleau District Fontainebleau 7:00
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Sat., Feb. 24 FINALS ULL Sccer Stad./Lafayette
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